
 

PRELIMINARY

AGENDA

SOUTHERN AFRICA POLICY FORUM

OF THE ASPEN INSTITUTE

SOUTH AFRICA: FROM CONFLICT TO RESOLUTION

Lantana Colony Club
Bermuda

March 27 — April 1, 1989

MondayI March 27

CONGRESSIONAL MEMBERS ARRIVE DURING THE DAY

FIRST DAY PRESENTERS WILL HAVE ARRIVED MARCH 26

7:15 pm Reception hosted by Dick and Julie Clark

8:00 pm Dinner

*Where an asterisk appears, the participants’ attendance is
probable but still has to be confirmed.



Tuesdayl March 28

8:00

9:00

9:15

9:45

10:30

10:45

11:30

12:15

12:30

3:00

3:45

4:30

4:45

6:00

7:15

8:00

am

am

am

am

am

am

am

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

Orientation breakfast for scholars/experts in
dining room.

The Framework of the Conference

Dick Clark

South Africa Today: Conflict and Resolution
An Introduction

Dick Clark

The Nature of South African Society
Francis Wilson, University of Cape Town

Coffee break

Through Black Eyes: South Africa Today
Fikile Bam, Legal Resources Centre, Port Elizabeth

Through White Eyes: South Africa Today
willie Esterhuyse, Professor of Philosophy,
Stellenbosch University

Adjournment

Lunch

The South African Economy
Professor Geert de Wet, University of Pretoria

The National Security Management System and The
Future of the Reform Strategy
Mark Swilling, Center for Policy Studies,
Witwatersrand University

Coffee Break

The Black Labor Movement and Its Role in Change
Johann Maree, University of Cape Town

Adjournment

Reception

Dinner



Wednesday, March 29

9:00 am

9:30 am

11:15 am

11:30 am

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

7:15 pm

8:00 pm

Opening Briefing: What the Day will Bring?
Dick Clark

The African National Congress
(Each participant will be asked to define the
perception of the problem, the nature of the
conflict, and the way in which it must be solved
as envisioned by the organization or point of
view he or she represents)
Thabo Mbeki, ANC

Coffee break

The South African Council of Churches and___________________________________________
Opposition Politics
Reverend Frank Chikane, UDF founder and Executive
Director of the South African Council of Churches*

Adjournment

Lunch

Reception

Dinner

 



ThursdayI March 30

9:00 am Opening Briefing: What Will The Day Bring?
Dick Clark

9:30 am Black Consciousness and the Africanists
Sam Mabe, Journalist with The Sowetan and official
of the Media Workers Association of South Africa

10:30 am Coffee Break

10:45 am Liberal Parliamentary ngosition
Helen Suzman, Progressive Federal Party

11:45 am Extraparliamentary Opposition
Frederick van Zyl Slabbert, Institute for a
Democratic Alternative in South Africa

12:45 pm Adjournment

1:00 pm Lunch

AFTERNOON FREE

DEPARTURE OF EARLY GUESTS

ARRIVAL OF NEXT DAYS GUESTS

7:15 pm Reception

8:00 pm Dinner
Speaker: Oscar Dhlomo, Secretary General,

Inkatha



Friday‘ March 31

9:00 am Opening Breifing: What the Day Will Bring?

Dick Clark

9:30 am The Conservative Party

Koos van der Merwe, Member of Parliament for the

Conservative Party

10:30 am Coffee Break

10:45 pm The National Party
Stoffel van der Merwe, Minister of Information in
the President's Office

12:15 pm Adjournment

12:45 pm Lunch

3:00 pm Conclusions: How To Get From Conflict to
Resolution?
Nthato Motlana, Soweto Civic Association

Mary Burton, National President, Black Sash

Willie Breytenbach, Stellenbosch University

5:00 pm Adjournment

7:15 pm Reception

8:00 pm Dinner

SaturdayI April 1

DEPARTURE TRAVEL DAY


