Mis is four unofficial agendar for summy Bernwoody. - Crosep (uck!

PRELIMINARY

AGENDA

SOUTHERN AFRICA POLICY FORUM
OF THE ASPEN INSTITUTE

SOUTH AFRICA: FROM CONFLICT TO RESOLUTION

Lantana Colony Club Bermuda March 27 - April 1, 1989

Monday, March 27

CONGRESSIONAL MEMBERS ARRIVE DURING THE DAY
FIRST DAY PRESENTERS WILL HAVE ARRIVED MARCH 26

7:15 pm Reception hosted by Dick and Julie Clark 8:00 pm Dinner

*Where an asterisk appears, the participants' attendance is probable but still has to be confirmed.

Tuesday	, March	28
The second of the characteristic flowers of the characteristic flo		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR

8:00 am	Orientation breakfast for scholars/experts in dining room.
9:00 am	The Framework of the Conference Dick Clark
9:15 am	South Africa Today: Conflict and Resolution An Introduction Dick Clark
9:45 am	The Nature of South African Society Francis Wilson, University of Cape Town
10:30 am	Coffee break
10:45 am	Through Black Eyes: South Africa Today Fikile Bam, Legal Resources Centre, Port Elizabeth
11:30 am	Through White Eyes: South Africa Today Willie Esterhuyse, Professor of Philosophy, Stellenbosch University
12:15 pm	Adjournment
12:30 pm	Lunch
3:00 pm	The South African Economy Professor Geert de Wet, University of Pretoria
3:45 pm	The National Security Management System and The Future of the Reform Strategy Mark Swilling, Center for Policy Studies, Witwatersrand University
4:30 pm	Coffee Break
4:45 pm	The Black Labor Movement and Its Role in Change Johann Maree, University of Cape Town
6:00 pm	Adjournment
7:15 pm	Reception
8:00 pm	Dinner

Wednesday, March 29

9:00 am Opening Briefing: What the Day will Bring?

Dick Clark

9:30 am The African National Congress

(Each participant will be asked to define the perception of the problem, the nature of the conflict, and the way in which it must be solved as envisioned by the organization or point of

view he or she represents)

Thabo Mbeki, ANC

11:15 am Coffee break

11:30 am The South African Council of Churches and

Opposition Politics

Reverend Frank Chikane, UDF founder and Executive Director of the South African Council of Churches*

12:30 pm Adjournment

1:00 pm Lunch

7:15 pm Reception

8:00 pm Dinner

Thursday, March 30

9:00 am	Opening Briefing: What Will The Day Bring? Dick Clark
9:30 am	Black Consciousness and the Africanists Sam Mabe, Journalist with The Sowetan and official of the Media Workers Association of South Africa
10:30 am	Coffee Break
10:45 am	Liberal Parliamentary Opposition Helen Suzman, Progressive Federal Party
11:45 am	Extraparliamentary Opposition Frederick van Zyl Slabbert, Institute for a Democratic Alternative in South Africa
12:45 pm	Adjournment
1:00 pm	Lunch

AFTERNOON FREE

DEPARTURE OF EARLY GUESTS

ARRIVAL OF NEXT DAYS GUESTS

7:15 pm Reception

8:00 pm Dinner

Speaker: Oscar Dhlomo, Secretary General,

Inkatha

Friday, March 31

9:00 am	Opening Breifing: What the Day Will Bring? Dick Clark
9:30 am	The Conservative Party Koos van der Merwe, Member of Parliament for the Conservative Party
10:30 am	Coffee Break
10:45 pm	The National Party Stoffel van der Merwe, Minister of Information in the President's Office
12:15 pm	Adjournment
12:45 pm	Lunch
3:00 pm	Conclusions: How To Get From Conflict to Resolution? Nthato Motlana, Soweto Civic Association Mary Burton, National President, Black Sash Willie Breytenbach, Stellenbosch University
5:00 pm	Adjournment
7:15 pm	Reception
8:00 pm	Dinner